Date

3/26/14

3/19/14

3/12/14

3/5/14
2/26/14

2/19/14

2/12/14

2/5/14

1/29/14

1/22/14

1/15/14

1/8/14

1/1/14

Time

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am
7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

Issue

Community

Government

Education

Education
Government

Community

Environment

Government

Government

Education

Government

Crime

Community

Master

Duration in

News Story Regarding Seconds
Caro city council approves hiring Greater Thumb Recreation
Association for summer parks and recreation programs 95
Road Commissioners discuss cutting annual $25,000
allowances to Tuscola County townships 70
Vassar school board discusses stipends for administrators,
meeting planned for Monday 40
Vassar Public Schools Board of Education approves shared
services proposal 30
Sebewaing votes to reduce number of meetings 45
Sheriff's Department welcomes first full-time female road
patrol officer 98
Senator Green tells Tuscola County commissioners more
turbines are likely next year 52
Denmark Township citizens file lawsuit against township 62
Residents pleased with Denmark Township wind ordinance 64
Mayville Schools look to hire part-time Superintendent,
Blackburn to retire 70
Winter weather causes trash to pile up in Dayton Township 119
Caro police, school administration, answer questions about
alleged *hit list’ incident 32
Tuscola County DHS hosts 3rd annual Foster Child
Christmas party 119

Page 1

Printed by BoltPDF (c) NCH Software. Free for non-commercial use only.



