Master

				Duration in	
Date	Time	Issue	News Story Regarding	Seconds	
			Caro city council approves hiring Greater Thumb Recreation		
3/26/14	7am / 8am / 9am	Community	Association for summer parks and recreation programs	9	5
			Road Commissioners discuss cutting annual \$25,000		
3/19/14	7am / 8am / 9am	Government	allowances to Tuscola County townships	7	0
			Vassar school board discusses stipends for administrators,		
3/12/14	7am / 8am / 9am	Education	meeting planned for Monday	4	0
			Vassar Public Schools Board of Education approves shared		
3/5/14	7am / 8am / 9am	Education	services proposal	3	0
2/26/14	7am / 8am / 9am	Government	Sebewaing votes to reduce number of meetings	4	5
2/19/14	7am / 8am / 9am	Community	Sheriff's Department welcomes first full-time female road patrol officer	9	8
			Senator Green tells Tuscola County commissioners more		
2/12/14	7am / 8am / 9am	Environment	turbines are likely next year	5	2
2/5/14	7am / 8am / 9am	Government	Denmark Township citizens file lawsuit against township	6	2
1/29/14	7am / 8am / 9am	Government	Residents pleased with Denmark Township wind ordinance	6	4
			Mayville Schools look to hire part-time Superintendent,		
1/22/14	7am / 8am / 9am	Education	Blackburn to retire	7	0
1/15/14	7am / 8am / 9am	Government	Winter weather causes trash to pile up in Dayton Township	11	9
			Caro police, school administration, answer questions about		
1/8/14	7am / 8am / 9am	Crime	alleged 'hit list' incident Tuscola County DHS hosts 3rd annual Foster Child	3	2
1/1/14	7am / 8am / 9am	Community	Christmas party	11	9